Al-Ameen Arts Science and
Commerce College

Near Lalbagh Main Gate, Hosur Road,

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR
UNDERGRADUATE AND
POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

2023 - 2024




Day Baia Name of the event H“““’“L‘:;swm'm_
Friday 01/03/2024 | Faculty reporting to duty
Saturda 02/03/2024
03/03/2024
Monday 04/03/2024 | National Grammar Day —
Tuesday 05/03/2024 *
Wednesday 06/03/2024
Thursday 07/03/2024
: International Womens
Friday 08/03/2024 | Day/Shivratri
Saturday | 09/03/2024
10/03/2024
Monday 11/03/2024
Tuesday 12/0372024
Wednesday 13/03/2024
Thursday 14/03/2024 | Pi Day
World consumer Right Day/
Friday 15/03/2024 | (PG) End of | & Il sem
Saturda 16/03/2024
S ey
Monday 18/03/2024
Tuesday 19/03/2024
Wednesday 20/03/2024
Thursday 21/03/2024
Friday 22/03/2024
Saturd 23/03/2024 e
ISR 2102001
Re-opening of I, IV, VI, and
Vill Semester Classes
Commencement of | & HI
Semester Practical and
Monday 25/03/2024 { theory exam
Tuesday 26/03/2024
Wednesday 27/03/2024
Thursday 28/03/2024
Friday 29/03/2024 | Good Friday
Saturda 30/03/2024
31/03/2024 | Easler ~
01/04/2024 | Prevention of Blindness week
02/04/2024 '
03/0452024
04/04/2024
05/04/2024
06/04/2024

07/04/2024




Monday 08/04/2024

Tuesday 09/04/2024

[ Wednesday | 10/04/2024
Thursday 11/04/2024
Friday 12/04/2024 ——
Saturd 13/04/2024
B R Ambekar Remembrance
14/04/2024 | Day
Monday 15/04/2024
Tuesday 16/04/2024
Wednesday 17/04/2024
Thursday 18/04/2024 | World heritage Day
Friday 19/04/2024 | FOP for teachers

Saturda 20/04/2024
mﬁ
World earth dayfinvest in our

Monday 22/04/2024 | planet

Tuesday 23104/2024

il

Wednesday 24/04/2024

25/104/2024 World malaria day
Thursday - Worid intelleciual property
Friday 26/04/2024 | day
Saturda 27/04/2024
28/04/2024

Cerlification for dell (Add-on

Monday 29/04/2024 | course)

Tuesday | 30/04/2024 | Placement Dive

May Day

Wednesday | OVOSI202% 1t e o, 1V
02/05/2024 | semester PG classes.

Friday 03/05/2024

mmﬁﬂﬂﬂ

_--—-——-—"_-'_-_-
7/05/2024 | World athletic Day
Tuesday | O @ o024 | Red Cross Day

__ Wednesday | Vo< Week
Thursday 09/05/2024 "“"““'ﬁ’".wm
Friday 10/05/2024 | Manoranjan
12/05/2024 e
Monday —43/05/2024 | Cultural Events
Tuesday 14/05/2024
Wednesday 15/05/2024
Thursday 16/05/2024
seoaal .
Friday 170 international Museum Day/

Saturda 18/05/2024 | Alumnl Meet
IR 10052026




Intern
Monday | 2010512024 | semanter " V.
| Tuesday 21/05/2024
WEdHHEdE‘j' Ezﬂ]ﬁmuqu
Thursday 23/05/2024 | Visit to ID
Friday 24/05/2024
Saturda 25/05/2024 | Plastic Free Day
RS 2010512004
- Submission of mark list to
Monday 27/05/2024 | office
Tuesday 28/05/2024
Wednesday 298/05/2024
Thursday 30/05/2024
Friday 31/05/2024 | No tobacco Day
Saturda 01/06/2024 | World Milk Dayf PTM
02/06/2024
Monday 03/06/2024
Tuesday 04/06/2024
Wednesday 05/06/2024 | Waorld environmental Day
Sports Day/ Annual Athletic
Thursday D6/06/2024 | meel
Friday 07/06/2024
Saturda 08/06/2024
PSSR oooocox:
Monday 10/06/2024
Tuesday 11/06/2024
Wednesday 12/06/2024
Thursday 13/06/2024
Friday 14/D6/2024
Saturda 15/06/2024
16/06/2024
Monday 17/06/2024 Prize distribution day/
Tuesday 18/06/2024 | Culturalfiterary and Enexpo
nasda afoBi2024
w?:.”mi ;wuﬁ,rggia Winternal Tests
Friday 21/06/2024 | Intemational Yoga Day
Saturda 22/06/2024
23/06/2024
Manday 24/06/2024 | Semester end pratical exams
Tuesday 25/06/2024
Wednesday 26/06/2024
| Thursday O Priesion of marke Te{ o
Friday 28/06/2024 | office
Graduation Day

Saturda 20/06/2024
30/06/2024




01/07/2024

02/07/2024

End of Il, IV, V1 and Vil
classes

03/07/2024

Vacation

04/07/2024

05/07/2024

Commencement of theory
exams to 06/08/2024

06/07/2024

07/07/2024

08/07/2024

09/07/2024

10/07/2024

11/07/2024

12/07/2024

13/07/2024

14/07/2024
15/07/2024

16/07/2024

17/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

Monday

21/07/2024

22/07/2024

23/07/2024

Tuesday

24/07/2024

Wednesday

Thursday | 25/07/2024

26/07/2024

Friday

Saturd

27/07/2024

28/07/2024

29/07/2024

Monday
Tuesda
Wednesday

— 31/07/2024

Thursday

30/07/2024

01/08/2024

02/08/2024

Friday

03/08/2024

04/08/2024

i

05/08/2024




